Te Puni Kokiri
Hongongoi 2025 List of titles of advice to the Minister for Maori Development

TPK- Briefing Specialist Advisory Group — Maori Language Sector report
1/07/2025
72573 Paper and next steps
1/07/2025 TPK- Briefing [Joint briefing with Te Tari Whakatau] Ngapuhi: Te
72614 Paper Whakaaetanga Trust deed of mandate
3/07/2025 TPK- Weekly Weekly Report to Minister for the week commencing 7
72595 Report Hongongoi 2025
TPK- Aide . ,
3/07/2025 79609 Memoire Title withheld
TPK- Briefing . .
4/07/2025 79592 Paper Title withheld
TPK- Aide - .
8/07/2025 79622 Memoire Te Maori - Interim Update
8/07/2025 TPK- Briefing Biodiscovery System — Development of Policy Options and
72551 Paper Next Steps
TPK- Aide . : .
8/07/2025 72611 Memoire Te Tautuhi 6 Rongo implementation update
TPK- Briefing - .
9/07/2025 79658 Paper Whakaata Maori draft Outcome Plan 2025/26 - Approval
TPK- Briefin 2025/26 Estimates Examination — Draft responses to the
9/07/2025 9 Maori Affairs Select Committee Post-Hearing responses
72628 Paper
(113-140)
10/07/2025 TPK- Weekly Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 14
72625 Report Hongongoi 2025
TPK- Aide . .
10/07/2025 79660 Memoire Title withheld
TPK- Aide . :
10/07/2025 79610 Memoire Title withheld
10/07/2025 TPK- Briefing Expert Mechanism on the Rights of Indigenous Peoples -
72657 Paper Aotearoa New Zealand national statement
TPK- Aide (Annotated Agenda) Te Matawai Bilateral meeting (15 Harae
10/07/2025 75634 Memoire  2025)
10/07/2025 TPK- Aide Ministerial priorities workstream update (for week

72642 Memoire commencing 14 Hongongoi 2025)
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14/07/2025

16/07/2025

16/07/2025

16/07/2025

17/07/2025

17/07/2025

17/07/2025

17/07/2025

17/07/2025

17/07/2025

17/07/2025

17/07/2025

17/07/2025

17/07/2025

17/07/2025

17/07/2025

17/07/2025

TPK-
72643

TPK-
72598

TPK-
72688

TPK-
72687

TPK-
72709

TPK-
72670

TPK-
72668

TPK-
72679

TPK-
72710

TPK-
72682

TPK-
72627

TPK-
72674

TPK-
72707

TPK-
72698

TPK-
72699

TPK-
72685

TPK-
72686

Aide
Memoire

Briefing
Paper

Aide
Memoire

Briefing
Paper

Aide
Memoire

Weekly
Report

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Briefing
Paper

Briefing
Paper

Briefing
Paper

Briefing
Paper

Briefing
Paper

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Hui with Deputy Prime Minister of Malaysia Ahmad Zahid
Hamidi

Title withheld

Title withheld

Houkura Independent Maori Statutory Board (Auckland) -
2025 Selection Body

(Annotated Agenda) Te Mangai Paho Bilateral meeting (24
Harae 2025)

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 21
Hongongoi 2025

Overview of the Maori media sector

(Annotated Agenda) Te Taura Whiri it te reo Maori Bilateral
meeting (24 Hadrae 2025)

(Annotated Agenda) Whakaata Maori bilateral meeting (24
Harae 2025)

Ministerial meeting with Minister Willis on Whanau Ora and
Social Investment (22 Hongongoi 2025)

Waiwaia Accord Ministerial Relationship Forum

Tawharetoa Maori Trust Board — Crown Accord Ministerial
Forum

[Joint with Te Tari Whakatau] Ngapuhi Kororipo Pa ratification
results

Bilaterial with the Minister of Health on Government Health
Targets

Bilateral with the Minister for Social Development on
Government Social Development Target

Quarter Four 2024/25 report on Maori Development and
Whanau Ora priorities

Ministerial priorities workstream update (for week
commencing 21 Hongongoi 2025)
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18/07/2025

18/07/2025

21/07/2025

21/07/2025

22/07/2025

22/07/2025

23/07/2025

23/07/2025

24/07/2025

24/07/2025

24/07/2025

24/07/2025

24/07/2025

24/07/2025

28/07/2025

28/07/2025

TPK-
72700

TPK-
72697

TPK-
72717

TPK-
72705

TPK-
72702

TPK-
72673

TPK-
72678

TPK-
72733

TPK-
72732

TPK-
72706

TPK-
72742

TPK-
72746

TPK-
72749

TPK-
72734

TPK-
72761

TPK-
72661

Briefing
Paper

Briefing
Paper

Aide
Memoire

Briefing
Paper

Briefing
Paper

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Briefing
Paper

Weekly
Report

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Briefing
Paper

Appointment of Maori Wardens

Trilateral with the Minister of Justice and the Minister for
Children on Government Justice Targets

(Annotated Agenda) Prime Minister and Church Leaders
meeting (22 July 2025)

Approval sought for updated Maori Development Fund
Investment Plan

Audit Engagement & Proposal — Maori Purposes Fund Board

Annotated Agenda: Infrastructure and Investment Ministers
Group (23 Hongongoi 2025)

Appointment of public servants on Crown boards

Title withheld

Annual Ministerial Satisfaction Survey 2024-25

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 28
Hongongoi 2025

Title withheld

(Annotated Agenda) Child and Youth Ministerial Group
Meeting (29 Hongongoi 2025)

Te Taunaki | Public Service Census — Te Puni Kokiri Results
and Action Plan

Ministerial Priorities workstream update (for week beginning,
28 July 2025)

(Annotated Agenda) Ministerial Pillar Group Meeting -

Promoting Global Trade and Investment (29 Hongongoi
2025)

Iwi Crown Accords - Quarter Four Update
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29/07/2025 TPK- Aide Covering Advice on Improving the Economic Growth Impact
72755 Memoire  of Business Grants and Funds Briefing Paper
TPK- Briefing . R . . :

30/07/2025 79736 Paper Waitangi Tribunal: Candidate longlist
TPK- Briefing . . .

30/07/2025 79774 Paper Poutama Trust: Candidate Longlist

30/07/2025 TPK- Briefing Confirming with Te Matawai next steps for te reo Maori policy
72781 Paper work
TPK- Aide s

31/07/2025 79764 Memoire Te Puni Kokiri Investment Update — Quarter Four 2024/25

Note: These titles are proactively released. Where necessary, we have withheld titles
based on a number of considerations, including the provisions of the Official Information
Act 1982 and the Privacy Act 2020.



